MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL    |    CATALOG
150 mm Wafer Shipping
and Handling Products
The widest selection of 150 mm wafer shipping
and handling products available
150 MM WAFER SHIPPING AND HANDLING PRODUCTS
TABLE OF CONTENTS
—

•	 Three design options to accommodate varying
wafer thickness
Ordering Information
Part number Description Wafer thickness range Material
H9150-0042 Thin wafer shipper, uncleaned 150 – 675 µ High-purity polypropylene
H9150-0043 Thin wafer shipper, cleaned 150 – 675 µ High-purity polypropylene
H9150-0037 Standard wafer shipper, uncleaned 400 – 800 µ High-purity polypropylene
H9150-0038 Standard wafer shipper, cleaned 400 – 800 µ High-purity polypropylene
H9150-0044PA Thick wafer shipper, uncleaned 500 – 1500 µ High-purity polypropylene
H9150-0045PA Thick wafer shipper, cleaned 500 – 1500 µ High-purity polypropylene
Ultrapak wafer shipping box
150 MM WAFER SHIPPING AND HANDLING PRODUCTS
3
SINGLE WAFER SHIPPING BOXES AND TRAYS

•	 Pocket spacing: 4.8 mm (0.19")
•	 Pocket flat: 1.5 mm (0.06")
Ordering Information
Part number
End wall
configuration
“H" bar
end
flanges
Compatible
boxes
Compatible
boxes Material
A194-60MB-0215 Flanges Yes E90, E124, E160,
E206, H3150
A72-60-03, A040-103,
A049, A72-60-04, A055
Natural PFA
A190-60M-0215 Flanges No E124, E160, H3150 A72-60-03, A055 Natural PFA
A190-60MH-0215 Flanges,
handle
No H3150 A72-60-03 Natural PFA
A182-60M-0215 — No E90, E124, E160,
E206, H3150
A72-60-03, A040-103,
A049, A72-60-04
Natural PFA
A182-60MB-0215 Flanges No E90, E124, E160,
E206, H3150
A72-60-03, A040-103,
A049, A72-60-04, A055
Natural PFA
A182-60MBH-0215 Handle,
flanges
No — A72-60-03, A040-103,
A049, A72-60-04
Natural PFA
A182-60MC-0215 Flanges,
inspection
window
No E90, E124, E160,
E206, H3150

(8.3" × 16.0" × 7.43")
H3150-0001 box with two K182-60MB-97C02 carriers
Ordering Information
Part number
Latch
style
Compatible
envelope
Optional
cushion Material Notes
E160-60-103-69F02 Flip — — STAT-PRO 175 Molded in cardholder
E160-60-103S-69F02 Flip E96-21-1613 — STAT-PRO 175 Molded in cardholder
E160-60-103-69F16 Flip — — Cover: clear
polycarbonate
Bottom:
STAT-PRO 175
Molded in cardholder
Red, blue and green
polycarbonate covers
available
E124-60-101-0603 Slide E96-3P-21A15 E95-6-0815 Blue
polypropylene
Molded in cardholder
Red, green, yellow, orange
and natural colors available
E124-60-101-61C02 Slide E96-3P-21A15 E95-6-0815 STAT-PRO 100 Molded in cardholder
E124-60-101-69F02 Slide E96-3P-21A15 E95-6-0815 STAT-PRO 175 Molded in cardholder
E124-60-103-69F16 Slide E96-3P-21A15 E95-6-0815 Cover: clear
polycarbonate
Bottom:
STAT-PRO 175
Molded in cardholder